

ENGINEERING TOMORROW

Hydronic balancing and Control | AB-QM 4.0 CO6 Flexo

Enhance heating + cooling efficiency with fast and easy to use prefab PICV connection set

The AB-QM 4.0 CO6 Flexo standardized prefab connection set is a compact and time saving solution for hydronic balancing, control and servicing of radiant panels, chilled beams or other terminal units suited for hydronic HVAC four-pipe heating and cooling change-over systems. It makes it easy to engineer, install and service these highly energy-efficient HVAC systems which provide users optimal comfort at all times.







Reduce failure costs standardize with AB-OM 4.0 CO6 Flexo

The Danfoss AB-QM 4.0 CO6 Flexo standardized prefab connection set is an innovative solution to make the design, installation and service on radiant panels or chilled beams in four-pipe heating and cooling change-over systems easier, faster and more reliable. All the components are preassembled into a compact sized connection set. With a built-in height of just 125 mm, the set will match all requirements. The special 'click-fit' connections ensure watertight connections and provide maximum installation flexibility. They also allow fast and easy disassembly and replacement of the AB-QM 4.0 or ChangeOver6 valves. Each individual set is pressure tested after it is assembled.

Includes AB-QM 4.0 high-accuracy PICV

Danfoss AB-QM 4.0 is the main component in the connection set. It ensures perfectly balanced heating and cooling design flows at both full- and partial load conditions for ultimate energy-efficiency. For more information simply go to ABQM40.danfoss.com

Recommended NovoCon® digital IoT actuators

Danfoss NovoCon® S and matching NovoCon® CO6 change-over actuators ensure high-accuray temperature control, optimized heating/cooling sequence and provides a BACnet or Modbus connected BMS systems with extended HVAC system data. For more information simply go to NovoCon.danfoss.com



Climate Solutions • danfoss.com • +45 7488 2222

Any information, including, but not limited to information on selection of product, its application or use, product design, weight, dimensions, capacity or any other technical data in product manuals, catalogues descriptions, advertisements, etc. and whether made available in writing, orally, electronically, online or via download, shall be considered informative, and is only binding if and to the extent, explicit reference is made in a quotation or order confirmation. Danfoss cannot accept any responsibility for possible errors in catalogues, brochures, videos and by ther material. Danfoss reserves the right to alter its products without notice. This also applies to products ordered but not delivered provided that such alterations can be made without changes to form, fit or function of the product. All trademarks in this material are property of Danfoss A/S or Danfoss group companies. Danfoss and the Danfoss logo are trademarks of Danfoss A/S. All rights reserved.